
L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 5

Voga Eduart (06/1972) 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 3 2 3

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 4 6 4 10 2 6 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 7

Dhamo Mirjan (06/2362) 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Hila Loris (06/2499) 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laci Alfred 06/2025 36 57 1,58

Voga Eduart 06/1972 28 45 1,61

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 30 44 1,47

Dhamo Mirjan 06/2362 16 21 1,31

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 15 17 1,13

Donati Filippo 06/1971 16 8 0,50

Hila Loris 06/2499 9 6 0,67

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 6 2 0,33

Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 11 4 12 3 3 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 12

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 9 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 7 2 3 2 6

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 6 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 1 2 3 4 12

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 2 5 4 9 1 2 1 3 4 10 2 5 2 4 1 0 4 6 2 1

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 2 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 33 77 2,33

Susini Leonardo 06/100 32 67 2,09

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 29 57 1,97

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 23 45 1,96

Amato Tommaso 06/101 23 40 1,74

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 20 21 1,05

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Telese Giuliano (06/2178) 4 4 2 0 2 5 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 4

Villani Mario (06/1782) 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 7 2 2

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 4 0 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 0 2 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 1

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Telese Giuliano 06/2178 36 52 1,44

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 34 51 1,50

Villani Mario 06/1782 34 36 1,06

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 34 25 0,74

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 22 23 1,05

Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 4 12 4 7 3 7 4 11 4 11 1 3 2 5 4 9 2 6 2 5

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 8 4 10

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 6 2 3 4 11 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 0

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 2 6 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 4 10 0 0

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 1 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 36 90 2,50

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 30 76 2,53

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 33 76 2,30

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 27 45 1,67

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 15 30 2,00

Bacci Sara 06/1161 19 28 1,47



Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 2 2 4 2 0 4 8 4 8 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 9 2 0

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 4

Barsotti Luca (06/2605) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 2

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gini Jacopo (06/2599) 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pardini Gregory (06/2600) 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 2

Andreotti Simone (06/2602) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Lorenzo (06/2598) 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcoaurelio Fabio (06/2601) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 26 36 1,38

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 26 24 0,92

Barsotti Luca 06/2605 26 19 0,73

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 18 15 0,83

Gini Jacopo 06/2599 16 12 0,75

Pardini Gregory 06/2600 26 12 0,46

Andreotti Simone 06/2602 8 5 0,62

Venturini Lorenzo 06/2598 6 2 0,33

Marcoaurelio Fabio 06/2601 8 2 0,25

Tennent's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 12

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 10

Betti Davide (06/1533) 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 7

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 3

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 40 106 2,65

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 40 84 2,10

Betti Davide 06/1533 36 59 1,64

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 40 23 0,57

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 4 2 0,50


